Optics
•  Light source options:
– LED Lumen packages that range from 3200 -11400 lumens (45W – 142W)
 Or
  – 4 x 14/24W T5
– 2 or 4 x 28W T5
– 2, 3 or 4 x 54W T5
•  All optics are TP(a) rated:

350 Clean Area
DTFA elite LED  – for modular ceilings
Order Codes
Prismatic acrylic above 4mm
toughened glass, 600 x 600mm:  Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3200 lumens 45W DLAAGH14K DLAAGH14KEM
5400 lumens 73W DLAAGH24K DLAAGH24KEM
Prismatic acrylic above 4mm
toughened glass, 1200 x 300mm: Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3200 lumens 45W  DLAAGH34K DLAAGH34KEM
5400 lumens 73W   DLAAGH44K DLAAGH44KEM
Prismatic acrylic above 4mm
toughened glass, 1200 x 600mm Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
6400 lumens 90W  DLAAGH54K DLAAGH54KEM
8100 lumens 107W  DLAAGH64K DLAAGH64KEM
10900 lumens 142W   DLAAGH74K DLAAGH74KEM
Prismatic TP(a) single sheet,
600 x 600mm: Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3400 lumens 45W  DLAKH14K  DLAKH14KEM
5700 lumens 73W    DLAKH24K DLAKH24KEM
Prismatic TP(a) single sheet,
1200 x 300mm: Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3400 lumens 45W  DLAKH34K  DLAKH34KEM
5700 lumens 73W    DLAKH44K DLAKH44KEM
Prismatic TP(a) single sheet,
1200 x 600mm: Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
6800 lumens 90W  DLAKH54K  DLAKH54KEM
8600 lumens 107W    DLAKH64K DLAKH64KEM
11400 lumens 142W    DLAKH74K DLAKH74KEM
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. DLAAGY14K
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. DLAAGH14K/EP
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. DLAAGH14K/ET
Ra90* Add 9 after D i.e. D9LAAGH14K
Recessing Panels
For 600 x 600mm products RP600x600
For 1200 x 300mm products  RP300x1200

DTFA elite – for modular ceilings
352 Clean Area
Order Codes -
Louvre above 4mm
toughened glass HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 14W DTFAWGH414 DTFAWGH414EMIN
T5 4 x 24W DTFAWGH424 DTFAWGH424EMIN
T5 2 x 28W DTFAWGH228 DTFAWGH228EMIN
T5 4 x 28W DTFAWGH428 DTFAWGH428EMIN
T5 2 x 54W DTFAWGH254 DTFAWGH254EMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFAWGH454 DTFAWGH454EMIN
Louvre above 3mm
clear TP(a) rated sheet HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 14W DTFAWFH414 DTFAWFH414EMIN
T5 4 x 24W DTFAWFH424 DTFAWFH424EMIN
T5 2 x 28W DTFAWFH228 DTFAWFH228EMIN
T5 4 x 28W DTFAWFH428 DTFAWFH428EMIN
T5 2 x 54W DTFAWFH254 DTFAWFH254EMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFAWFH454 DTFAWFH454EMIN
Prismatic acrylic above 4mm
toughened glass HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 14W DTFAAGH414 DTFAAGH414EMIN
T5 4 x 24W DTFAAGH424 DTFAAGH424EMIN
T5 2 x 28W DTFAAGH228 DTFAAGH228EMIN
T5 4 x 28W DTFAAGH428 DTFAAGH428EMIN
T5 2 x 54W DTFAAGH254 DTFAAGH254EMIN
T5 3 x 54W DTFAAGH354 DTFAAGH354EMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFAAGH454 DTFAAGH454EMIN
Prismatic TP(a) single sheet HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 14W DTFAKH414 DTFAKH414EMIN
T5 4 x 24W DTFAKH424 DTFAKH424EMIN
T5 2 x 28W DTFAKH228 DTFAKH228EMIN
T5 4 x 28W DTFAKH428 DTFAKH428EMIN
T5 2 x 54W DTFAKH254 DTFAKH254EMIN
T5 3 x 54W DTFAKH354 DTFAKH354EMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFAKH454 DTFAKH454EMIN
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. DTFAWGY414
SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with X i.e. DTFAWGX414
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. DTFAWGH414/EP
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. DTFAWGH414/ET
COMET Add suffix /CT i.e. DTFAWGH414/CT
RECESSING PANEL to retain room integrity on spring T ceilings
14/24W lamps RP600x600
28/54W twin lamp options  RP300x1200
28/54W three and four lamp options RP600x1200